LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

CEINTURE MARRON (DE CADETS A

VETERANS) & CEINTURE NOIRE (DE
CADETS 3 A VETERANS)

25.06.2022
Epreuves

Ter dan v
v/ (+10pts) BOUARD ELODIE (DA, AURA) J.C.MONTILIEN
v/ (+20pts) BOURGAT ANAIS (DA, AURA) DOJO PEAGEOIS

2éme dan v

v/ (+10pts) CONRAD CHLOE (DA, AURA) RHODIA CLUB JUDO
v/ (+10pts) COUPEAUD JUSTINE (DA, AURA) J C PORTES-LES-VALENCE
v/ (+0pts) LEFOL AXELLE (DA, AURA) RHODIA CLUB JUDO

Ter dan -
v/ (+optsy BAUMERT BRUNO (DA, AURA) ALLIANCE JUDO QUATRE VALLEES
v/ (+20pts) BRAULT ANTONIN (DA, AURA) DOJO ROMANAIS
v/ (+30pts) CHAPUIS NEO (DA, AURA) J.C.D AUBENAS
v/ (+optsy DE GASQUET RAPHAEL (DA, AURA) C.S.FOYER JUDO VALENCE
v
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(+40 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+47 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

ERB ALEXANDRE (DA, AURA)
GINEYS ILAN (DA, AURA)
GIRARD TELHIAU (DA, AURA)
KHAMZATOV ILYAS (DA, AURA)
LEMDAOUI SOFIANE (DA, AURA)
OLAH ESTEBAN (DA, AURA)
ROBIN MAEL (DA, AURA)

VIALE LEO (DA, AURA)

ZINNI BASTIEN (DA, AURA)

2éme dan
GADOT BENJAMIN (DA, AURA)
GUGLIELMINO ERIC (DA, AURA)
LOPEZ LINO (DA, AURA)

RIOU AURELE (DA, AURA)

3eme dan
FERRANTE NATHAN (DA, AURA)
GRANDEMANGE ALEXIS (DA, AURA)

LECOQ ROMAIN (DA, AURA)

J.C.TEILLOIS

CLUB JUDO MJC PRIVAS

DOJO PEAGEOIS

ACADEMIE JJ GUILHERAND GRANGES

JUDO CLUB ST MARCELLOIS

J.C.TEILLOIS

DOJO PEAGEOIS

J.C.VANSEEN

J C PORTES-LES-VALENCE

C.S.FOYER JUDO VALENCE

DOJO ROMANAIS

RHODIA CLUB JUDO

DOJO PEAGEOIS

J.C.MONTILIEN

J.C.VIVAROIS

J C PORTES-LES-VALENCE



